
C H A N T I L L Y  P A T I S S E R I E  

P i c k  u p  d a t e  T U E S D A Y  1 2 / 2 4  
8 a m  /  9 a m  /  1 0 a m  /  1 1 a m  /  1 2 p m /  1 p m  /  2 p m   

B U C H E  D E  N O E L  &  D E S S E R T S

Chocolate Buche____

Vanilla Buche____

Fruit tart____

Lemon Meringue Tart____

Flourless Chocolate Cake____

$58

   $58

$24

$24

$26

B A K E D  G O O D  

Plain Baguette ____

Biscuits (6)____

Nutella Cruffins (4)____ 

Apple cider Donuts (6)____

Bakery Box (6)____
*includes Plain, Almond and Chocolate Croissants*

$4

$18

$24

$24

$23

S T O C K I N G  S T U F F E R S  

Gingersnap (5)

Gingerbread Men (4)____

Macaron Gift Box (5)____

Hot Chocolate Gift (1)____

Holiday Brownie (1)____

$5

$8

$12

$5

$4

135 Parkway Road . Bronxville . NY . 10708 914.771.9400
www.ChantillyBronxville.com

HOLIDAY HOURS 
OPEN 7AM-3PM
MONDAY 12/23 
TUESDAY 12/24

CLOSED 
12/25 & 12/26


